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Wallingford Day
Recreation Subcommittee
Agenda

Tuesday, January 16, 2024 at 6:30 p.m.

Wallingford Town Hall

. Call the Meeting to Order

. Changes/adjustments to the agenda

. Approve minutes 7/10/23 & 7/26/23

. Public Comments

. Review recommendations from WD2023

. Brainstorm additions/changes for WD2024
. Update on WD budget and available funds
. Fundraising discussion and possible action
. Other Business

0. Adjourn

6:30 p.m.
6:32 p.m.
6:33 p.m.
6:35 p.m.
6:45 p.m.
6:55 p.m.
7:10 p.m.
7:13 p.m.
7:25 p.m.
7:30 p.m.




