Wallingford Day Recreation Subcommittee Agenda

Tuesday, January 16, 2024 at 6:30 p.m. Wallingford Town Hall

1. Call the Meeting to Order	6:30 p.m.
2. Changes/adjustments to the agenda	6:32 p.m.
3. Approve minutes 7/10/23 & 7/26/23	6:33 p.m.
4. Public Comments	6:35 p.m.
5. Review recommendations from WD2023	6:45 p.m.
6. Brainstorm additions/changes for WD2024	6:55 p.m.
7. Update on WD budget and available funds	7:10 p.m.
8. Fundraising discussion and possible action	7:13 p.m.
9. Other Business	7:25 p.m.
10. Adjourn	7:30 p.m.